
Auckland 

-1 Monday 10 March 2025 Check - In 

1 Tuesday 11 March 2025

2 Wednesday 12 March 2025

3 Thursday 13 March 2025 Check -Out 

5 Saturday 15 March 2025

8 Tuesday 18 March 2025

15 Tuesday 25 March 2025

29 Tuesday 8 April 2025

43 Tuesday 22 April 2025

57 Tuesday 6 May 2025

71 Tuesday 20 May 2025

85 Tuesday 3 June 2025

99 Tuesday 17 June 2025

113 Tuesday 1 July 2025

127 Tuesday 15 July 2025

155 Tuesday 12 August 2025

From time to time delays are inevitable in the unit, we appreciate your 

patience and apologise, in advance, should a delay occur.

Please be aware that arriving late will incur a deduction of $50 and 

missing a visit will incur a deduction of $100 and possible withdrawal 

from future participation in NZCR studies. 

In-Patient at NZCR 

Follow-Up Visits

SUNRISE Cohort A4s
Study 

Day
Day Date Time at Unit 

Sunrise VP for web A4s-A4 15Aug24



Auckland 

-1 Friday 21 March 2025 Check - In 

1 Saturday 22 March 2025

2 Sunday 23 March 2025

3 Monday 24 March 2025 Check -Out 

5 Wednesday 26 March 2025

8 Saturday 29 March 2025

15 Saturday 5 April 2025

29 Saturday 19 April 2025

43 Saturday 3 May 2025

57 Saturday 17 May 2025

71 Saturday 31 May 2025

85 Saturday 14 June 2025

99 Saturday 28 June 2025

113 Saturday 12 July 2025

127 Saturday 26 July 2025

155 Saturday 23 August 2025

Follow-Up Visits

Please be aware that arriving late will incur a deduction of $50 and 

missing a visit will incur a deduction of $100 and possible withdrawal 

from future participation in NZCR studies. 

From time to time delays are inevitable in the unit, we appreciate your 

patience and apologise, in advance, should a delay occur.

SUNRISE Cohort A4a
Study 

Day
Day Date Time at Unit 

In-Patient at NZCR 

Sunrise VP for web A4s-A4 15Aug24



Auckland 

-1 Tuesday 1 April 2025 Check - In 

1 Wednesday 2 April 2025

2 Thursday 3 April 2025

3 Friday 4 April 2025 Check -Out 

5 Sunday 6 April 2025

8 Wednesday 9 April 2025

15 Wednesday 16 April 2025

29 Wednesday 30 April 2025

43 Wednesday 14 May 2025

57 Wednesday 28 May 2025

71 Wednesday 11 June 2025

85 Wednesday 25 June 2025

99 Wednesday 9 July 2025

113 Wednesday 23 July 2025

127 Wednesday 6 August 2025

155 Wednesday 3 September 2025

Follow-Up Visits

Please be aware that arriving late will incur a deduction of $50 and 

missing a visit will incur a deduction of $100 and possible withdrawal 

from future participation in NZCR studies. 

From time to time delays are inevitable in the unit, we appreciate your 

patience and apologise, in advance, should a delay occur.

SUNRISE Cohort A4b
Study 

Day
Day Date Time at Unit 

In-Patient at NZCR 

Sunrise VP for web A4s-A4 15Aug24


